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PLANTAOT-D0O 4°A0 9°- 41,80 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 02 E05-D0 4° A0 9°- 25,29 M?

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA O3 E04-D0 4°A0 9°- 25,26 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 06 -DO 4°A0 9° - 34,84 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTAO7-D0 4°A0 9°- 32,01 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 08 - DO 4° A0 9° - 27,22 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 09-D0 4°A09°- 34,06 M2
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PLANTAOT-DON°AD12°- 41,80 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 02 E05-DOT1° A0 12° - 25,85 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTAO3 EQ4-D011° A0 12° - 25,26 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 06 - DO T1° A0 12° - 32,04 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 07 - DO T1° A0 12° - 27,22 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 08 - DO 11° A0 12° - 34,06 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



IMPLANTACAO

PAVIMENTO TIPO -13

8
34,06 M~

41,80 M~

2
25,85 M*

7
54,54 M*

3
25,26 M*

6
58,81 M°

4 5
2526 M= 25,85 M?

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA O1-13°- 41,80 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 02 E05-13°- 25,85 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 03 E04 - DO 13° A0 22° - 25,26 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 06 DUPLEX - 13°/14° - 58,81 M2

PAVIMENTO INFERIOR - 32,04M?

EEEEEEEEEE

PAVIMENTO SUPERIOR - 26,77M?



PLANTA 07 DUPLEX - 13°/14° - 54,54 M2

PAVIMENTO INFERIOR - 27,22M?

PAVIMENTO SUPERIOR - 27,32M?

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 08 -13° - 34,06 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



IMPLANTACAO

PAVIMENTO TIPO - 14

86,90 M*

2
25,85 M°

3
25,26 M*

4
25,26 M?

5
37,81 M-

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 0T GARDEN -14° - 86,90 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 05 GARDEN -14° - 37,81 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



IMPLANTACAO

PAVIMENTO TIPQ -15 A0 22

1
50,60 M?

2
25,85 M*

3
25,26 M*

4
25,26 M~?

EEEEEEEEEE

o
32,85 M~



PLANTA 01- DO 15° A0 22° - 50,60 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 02 - DO 15° A0 22° - 25,85 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 03 E04 - DO 15° A0 22° - 25,26 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



PLANTA 05 - DO 15° A0 22° - 32,85 M2

EEEEEEEEEE



IMPLANTACAO

PAVIMENTO COBERTURA - 23/24

74,01 M?

2
59,97 M*

3
59,08 M~

4
59,08 M-

EEEEEEEEEE

o
68,74 M*



COBERTURA DUPLEX
01-23°/24° - 74,01 M2

PAVIMENTO INFERIOR - 49,83M?

PAVIMENTO SUPERIOR - 24,18M?

EEEEEEEEEE



COBERTURA DUPLEX
02,03 E04-23°/24°- 59,08 A 59,97 M2

PAVIMENTO INFERIOR

EEEEEEEEEE

PAVIMENTO SUPERIOR



COBERTURA DUPLEX
05-23°/24° - 68,74 M2

PAVIMENTO INFERIOR

EEEEEEEEEE

PAVIMENTO SUPERIOR



REALIZACAO: CONSTRUCAO:

WW : w /CONSTRUTORA &
W INCORPORADORA



